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C. A. ANDERSON
FUNERAL DIRECTOR
AND EMBALMER

Telephone MI siion 0150
1387 Valencia Street at 25th

BURT
REALTY COMPANY
REAL ESTATE • INSURANCE

LOANS
Friendly personal SERVICE

154! Clement St. SKyline 3740

DRl LLARD HOWARD 'Alice) Representa-
tive Coppus Eneineerine Corp. Dixon
Hose Fittines and Valves. Lilly Hoist
Controllers. Mascot Split Hook Sheaves.
Holcomb Scrapers. Dings Magnetic Pnl-
leys. E I du Pont de Nemours & Co.
Ingersoll-Rand Co. 1036 Folsom. Tel
HE mlock (>730. hllSl Chestnat ©

Drum Carrie (wid Melvini r3541 Fillmore
" David (Barbara' elk h3541 Fillmore
" Frank G hl201 Cal
' Freda Mrs hl481 Dolores
' Grace L Mrs mgr El Alamo Acts h700

Steiner
" H J r636 Octavia
" Helen slswn Weinstein Co r20 Precita av
" John rl49 6th
' Marion G elk USIRC r855 Oak
" Rupert h815 O'FarreU
" Wm G (Gertrude! h2848 Union
" Wm P emp SPCo
Drumb Frank A dir pub relations CZCorp

r Pied
Drumheller Bert E emp Royal Container Co

r San Mateo
Drumm Alf E r2175 Mission
" Anita M sorter S F Assn for the Blind hl59

Liberty
" Harrison (Greta I) bartndr hl548 Steiner
" Margt elk r2154 Broderick
Drummond Alf A USA h3465 Broderick
" Alice P elk r442 29th av
" Apartments 685 McAllister
" Cath rl366 34th av
" Chas W (Goldie Ml mech r452 Alvarado
" Davis R (Nellie) rigger h4505 Cal
" Dolores A Mrs r666 Madrid
' Dorothy E asst tel chf WUTCo rl647 Mc-

Allister
" Dorothy T tel opr Leslie Salt Co t1209

Green
*' Eliz r2507 Pine
" Eliz mgr Avon Hotel h420 Jones
" Geo (Dorothy! USA hl647 McAllister
" Geo F (June) mach h865 Girard
" Herbt (Maud) hl600 Golden Gate av
" Jas (Rae) marine eng h61 Gladstone dr ®
" Jas A (Grace* h2475 29th av ©
" Jas A jr (Ruth A' r2475 29th av
" Jean typist U S Ofc of Alien Property

Custdn rl742 Page
" John (Barbara) hl860 Turk
" John (Ernestine) sta atdt h2397 16th av
" Kirk I mgr Dental Nurses' Training School

r Redwood City
" Lawrence L r446 Head
" Lena E (wid S G) emp SPCo h442 29th

av ©
" May scalp treatment h2403 Fillmore
" Nellie elk Simon Bros r4505 Cal
" Othel restrwkr Clinton Cafeteria Co r709

Howard
" Robt C h458 3d av
" Steph G (Dorothy* store mgr F E Aurel

hl209 Green
Drummy Jas W (Margt E) slsmn Airflex

Mattress Co hl687 Market
Drunner Arth R hl600 Vallejo
Druppal Meta (wid Christopher) hl468 Haight
Drury Annie (wid Thos) hl927 Balboa ®
" Arth B (Mae' h535 Geary
Aubrey mgr Drury Co Inc r Bkly
Bernard (Mary C) (Drury's Physical Cul-

ture Conditioning Clubi h2211 16th av
Bernard J (Margt) lab Bd Pub Wks h731
Wisconsin ©

Bernard J jr USA r731 Wisconsin
Blanche C lehr r3606 18th
C M USA hl447 Chestnut
Carlotta Mrs bkpr Labor Herald h575
0"FarreU

Cecelia M nurse r221 Bocana
Chas H (Margti elk hl925 Sunny Dale av

DRURY COMPANY INC. Aubrey Drnry Mer.
Advertising Agency. Adam Grant Bldg,
114 Sansome. Tel DO oglas 'iAo-i

" Dorland (Dorothy) elk SOCo h20 Romolo pi
" Edna Mrs r465 Post
" Edw W mach PWWCo r219 Brussels
" Eldon B (Frances Li mech Monroe Calcu-

lating Mach Co hl231 Fairfax av
" Emma Mrs elk WUTCo rl45 Fair Oaks
" Emma (wid John) h430 Baker
DRURY ERNEST, Mgr Fairmont Hotel, Cal-

ifornia and Mason. Tel DO uglas 8800.
r Fairmont Hotel

" Faye h701 Sutter
" Geo A (Maude T) h355 Octavia
' Geo F (Veronica) hl871 Green
" Geo H USN r219 Brussels
" Helen fetywkr r731 Wisconsin
" Helen J Mrs elk SPCo
" Jas (Ethel) port agt National Maritime

Union of Am hl024 Oak
" Jas L h246 Orizaba av
" Jas P (Emma) mech Maritime Eng & Ship

Repr Co Inc hl45 Fair Oaks
" Jeanne h2942 Franklin
" Martin F (Mary J I elk S F Recreation Dept

r22l Bocana
" Patk F (Mary) pkr h221 Bocana
" Peter (Lotti) waiter hl379 38th av ©
" Veronica Mrs elk OM&Co rl871 Green
" Wm (Mary) elk h219 Brussels ©
' Willis H (Blanche) h3606 18th
Drury's Physical Culture Conditioning School

(Bernard Drury) 235 Montgy 11th fl

Drusche Emil K G (Maria* cbtmkr Mullen
Mfg Co h610 29th ®

Drusedom H K Mrs nurse h2843 Greenwich
Druskin Ada L Mrs h2253 Broderick
" Alice elk r2253 Broderick
" Saml (Bessie) h342 Lexington
Druskis A J h2345 Larkin
Drutt Theo (Sophia) mach h2868 Bush ©
Druun Juanita Mrs sten h795 Turk
Druzanich Philip waiter rl74 Maynard
Dry Clinton H (Genevieve! slsmn Montgom-

ery Pest Control Co h315 Hanover ®
DRY DOCK, MARINE WAYSMEN, STAGi;

RIGGERS & HELPERS UNION LOCAL
211(). R D Probert S F Business Rep, 2940
16tfa. Tel MA rket 5336

" Ice Equipment Corp R L Brunsing mgi"
machy 235 Montgy RI606

Drydale Chas F h641 O'FarreU
' Lee h737 Bush
" Loren (LorisJ h25 Masonic av
Dryden Addie V Mrs teller BofA rl078 Capp
H C r684 Folsom
Mathilde S Mrs hl412 Jackson

DRYDEN JOSEPH B (Gladys A) Court Sec
Supreme Court of California, h390 Caste-
nada Av

" Joyce E eompt opr GPCorp r714 Haight
" Leona Mrs mgr Derby Hotel r70 Derby
" Louise r27 Beideman
" Mabel Mrs bkpr hl377 Geary
" Russell (Etheli eleetn h473 Melrose av ()

Dr>*e John driver hl691 47th av
" Jos R (Jean) hl687 27th av ®
" Yetta Mrs hl529 Pacific av
Dryer Ame eng hl57 Ocean av ©
" Lawrence r684 Folsom
" Mildred r21 Park Hill av
" Ralph E (Marion) window Irmr Empire

Display Serv h3128 24th
" Roy E (Leah) reporter h58 Inverness dr Q
" Ruth (wid John) rl015 Van Ness av
Dryeson Delmar L sec YMCA r Mill Valley
Dryfoos Beatrice G Mrs v-prin Junipero

Serra Pub Sch hl809 Cal
' Herbt L (Felice) phys 2000 Van Ness av

R309 hl56 16th av ®
Dryness Margt tel oor h320y2 Duncan
Drysdale Beatrice supvr St Francis Hosp

r Redwood City
" Don h645 Bush
" Don with Simmons Co r737 Bush
" Ernest r2261 Valleio
" Florence A Mrs h260 Page
" Geo (Faye) (Drysdale & Schedler) r Palo

Alto
" Henry E (Sophie M) mach hl79 Stapl.;s

av ®
" John h625 Bush
" R D hl060 Powell
" Suzanne M Mrs sten Halsted & Co rlOtlO

Post
' Walter C (Eleanor M) tchr Pub Sch hl836

Santiago
" Walter S (Mary B) USA hl04 Bucareli av
" & Schedler (Geo Drysdale, C W Schedler)

industrial engs 58 Sutter R407

Drzewiecki Edw (Grace) shipydwkr hl948
Post

D'spain Ethel A Mrs sten Louis Singerman
h560 Powell

Lou h36 Lashie
Duag Felix (Esperanza) cook h2957 Laguna
" Felix jr r2957 Laguna
DUANE A E, Auditor American Trust Co,

r72.T 14th Av
" Chas P (Jane) with A-HSSCo h2722 Octavia
" Cornelius r760 22d av
" Dona Mrs slswn h536 Leavenworth
" Dorothy B Mrs designer Buben Furs hl050

Stanyan
" Harold emp SPCo
" Jack B r410 Eddy
' Jas r2750 Divisadero
" Jas R tailor 2006 Chestnut h2410 do
" John F USA r624 12th av
" Martha tel opr r46 Blythdale av
" Mary A Mrs dry gds 1754 Divisadero h2667

Pine ®
" Mary E Mrs elk r2667 Pine
" Patk L (Rose C» estimator h515 Arch ®
" Rose T labty teehn r2667 Pine
" Walter H (Lois) h2750 Divisadero ®
" Wm 'Mary) rl901 Pierce
Duart Jack H (Gloria M) elec equip 1911

Hayes h2100 Fell
" Manufacturing Co Ltd W H H Davis pres

mfrs beauty equip 984 Folsom
Duarte Albt asst Rudolph Schaeffer Sch of

Design r Mountain View
" Angel fetywkr CSCCo r3701 Folsom
" Antonio (Frances) tmstr hl59 Nevada ©
" Carrie (wid Jos) hl25 Mullen av
" Chen'le H escrow ofcr PSS&LCo r San

Leandro
" Concepias mach opr A N D'Aloisio r364

Linden
" Edw musician r433 Ellis
" Efren mach opr ACCo r3701 Folsom
" F M r389 3d
" Frank h2169 Geary
" Frank G jan MunRy r52 Manchester
" Frank S <Rena) dairy wkr BDDCo h754

27th av ©
" Harvey rl25 Mullen av
" John R (Minna) driver h225 Mallorca way
" Jos C mtrmn MunRy rl245 30th av
" Leonard (Rose) mach hl625 19th
' Marie elk rl886 Market
" Marie Mrs r2260 18th av
" Mary C elk BofA rI245 30th av
" Milton J meatctr Woodfield & Kiernan h725

Huron av ©
" Peter P (Isabel) h364 Union
" R L r205 3d
" Raymond A (Alice M) slsmn hl97 Broad
" Salazar I hl09 Steiner
Duba John M mech C-CBCo r3763 22d
' Kat yM (wid MichD h3763 22d ®
" Tony M emp Dahl-Beck Electric Co r3763

22d
Dubac Cath hl705 Greenwich
Dubacher Fred waiter Hotel Mark Hopkins

h751 33d av
Duback Zick hi 164 Eddy
Du Bal Margt E elk r2679 Sacto
Dubalen Pierre wtehmn r507 Bush
Duban Abe Ida) hl09 Lyon
" Benj gro 4127 Cal rl09 Lyon
" Lydia elk rl09 Lyon
Dubay Louis r315 5th
•' Rose nurse SFH rl212 Powhattan av
" Wm A (Rose L) pntr hl212 Powhattan av
Dubberke Rhoda h4021 20th
Dubbin M chf elk SPCo
Dubbs Andre (Dubbs Manufacturing Co)

r222 24th av
" David (Gisella) mach h222 24th av
" Eliz (Dubbs Manufacturing Co) r222 24th av
" Mfg Co (Eliz and Andre Dubbs) mirs

women's clo 709 Mission R300
Dube Jos bellmn Hotel Whitcomb r24 6th
" Paul E pntr Rene Canonica r2195 Bush
Dubendorf Jas W (Virginia) USA r666 S Van

Ness av
" Patsy rl040 Bush
Dubert Robt oiler r43 McCopin
Dubetz Michl (Mary) h619 France av ®
Dubief Mary L hI544 Cal
Dubin Abr mtrmn h478 Willow
" Harry (Frances) rl09 Caselil av
" Jan elk The Paraffine Companies r4605

Balboa
" Louis USA r4605 Balboa
" Morris (Eva) hl445 Eddy
Dubins Benj J (Pauline) dentist 612 Clayton

h3535 Fillmore
' Jules L (Vera) elk hl593 9th av
" Louis (Bertha) men's clo 1157 Market hl470

Fulton

SEELEY & CO.
INSURANCE — GENERAL AGENTS

Fire - Automobile - Casualty - Marine - Bonds - ATiation

130 SaBaome Street TeL SU iter 2770


